Fee Schedule

Check Fees

Court Order Processing
Fees

Miscellaneous Fees

Services

Explanation of Charge

NSF-Deposited item return fee
Stop payment

Reissue lost check

Excessive withdrawals (over 6/Qtr)
Early Christmas Club withdrawal

Statement copies
Legal processing fee (garnish/levy)

Dormant account (over 1 yr., <$100)
Dormant account (over 3 yr., >$100)

Close account if open less than 6
months

Loan processing fee*

EZLoan processing

Loan cancelled after docs processed
Loan refinance less than 90 days
Early loan payoff (less than 30 days)
Prepaid Reloadable Debit Card

VISA Gift Card

*upon approval, whether processed or cancelled

7.00 per item
8.00 per item

$ 2.00 per page
$ 15.00 each instance

$ 5.00 per month
$ 5.00 per month
$ 15.00



